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Firm: Blue Wolf Capital Partners 
Contact: Vijay Nandwani
Email: vijay@bluewolfcapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Primarily 
Delivery of Care and Support Services 
Average Investment Size: $50M - $500M TEV
Fund Size: $541M(Current), $1.2B+ AUMs

Firm: CITIC Capital
Contact: Kenneth Kan
Email: kennethkan@citiccapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Medical 
Devices, MedTech, Healthcare Packaging, 
Medical Products (Supplies, Equipment, DME), 
Dental, Healthcare Cold Chain, CMO, CDMO, 
CRO
Average Investment Size: $100M
Fund Size: $2.5B

Firm: Cortec Group
Contact: Jeff Shannon
Email: jshannon@cortecgroup.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Services, 
Products and Distribution
Average Investment Size: $7M - $35M of 
EBITDA
Fund Size: $1.1B

Firm: Dorilton Capital
Contact: Brian Talbott
Email: Brian.talbott@doriltoncapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare:  Home 
Health, Hospice, Compliance, Specialty 
Pharmacy, Specialty Physician Practices, and 
Healthcare Management
Average Investment Size: $3M - $25M EBITDA 
Fund Size:

Firm: Frazier Healthcare Partners
Contact: Victoria Hall-Clinton
Email: victoria@frazierhealthcare.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Healthcare 
Services, Pharmaceutical Services, Medical 
Products, Healthcare IT, and Related Sectors
Average Investment Size: $5M - $50M of 
EBITDA
Fund Size: $780M

Firm: Gauge Capital 
Contact: Shawn Conway
Email: sconway@gaugecapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Physician 
Practice Management, Behavioral Health, 
Healthcare IT, Pharmacy Services, Hospice, 
RCM 
Average Investment Size: $50M
Fund Size: $500M

Firm: Gemspring Capital Management, LLC
Contact: Matt Shuman, Kerri Hagen
Email: matt@gemspring.com, 
kerri@gemspring.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Cost 
Containment, Healthcare Insurance Services, 
Equipment, Tools & Supplies, Pharma 
Outsourcing, Software, Providers 
Average Investment Size: $10M - $75M Equity 
Check; $25M - $300M EV
Fund Size: $355M

Firm: Great Point Partners
Contact: Adam Dolder
Email: adolder@gppfunds.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: 
Biopharmaceutical Supply Chain Services, 
Products Hospital Outsourcing, Health Care 
Services, Health Care Information Technology 
Enabled Services, Medical Devices
Average Investment Size: $2M - $15M of 
EBITDA, $25M - $250M EV
Fund Size: ~$1.2B

Firm: Gryphon Investors 
Contact: Vince Carey
Email: carey@gryphoninvestors.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Multi-site 
Healthcare (Dental, PT, Dermatology, Pain), 
Payer Services (Chronic Care, Specialty 
Networks), Behavioral Health 
Average Investment Size: $100M
Fund Size: $1.1B

Firm: Hammond, Kennedy, Whitney & Co
Contact: Ryan Supple
Email: rws@hkwinc.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Medical 
Devices, Pharmaceutical Distributor, Dental 
Service Providers
Average Investment Size: $5M - $30MM of 
EBITDA
Fund Size: $320M
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Firm: Harren Equity Partners 
Contact: Taylor Cole
Email: tcole@harrenequity.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Behavioral 
Health, Medical Staffing, Diagnostic Sleep 
Medicine, Outsourced Services 
Average Investment Size: $5M - $30M of 
EBITDA, $20M - $200M EV
Fund Size: $275M

Firm: JLL Partners 
Contact: Don McDonough
Email: D.mcdonough@jllpartners.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Services, 
Manufacturing, Distribution and Retail 
Average Investment Size: $50M - $150M 
Equity 
Fund Size: $1.0B

Firm: NexPhase Capital
Contact: Lex Leeming
Email: lleeming@nexphase.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: ABA 
Therapy Providers, Home Senior Care Services, 
Pain Management Services, Management 
Solutions, Medical Claims Management 
Provider, Pharmacy Services Provider
Average Investment Size: $5M - $30M of 
EBITDA
Fund Size: $360M

Firm: Pamlico Capital

Contact: Raj Parikh
Email: raj.parikh@pamlicocapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Multi-site 
Healthcare, Hospital Services, Behavorial, 
Speciality EMR, RCM, Pharma Services, 
Wellness
Average Investment Size: $25M - $300M EV
Fund Size: $925M

Firm: Ridgemont Equity Partners 
Contact: Kelly Lineberger
Email: Klineberger@ridgemontep.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Behavioral 
Health, Distribution, Payor Services/Managed 
Care, Physician Services, Pharma Services, 
Other Provider Businesses
Average Investment Size: $5M - $50M of 
EBITDA, $250M Equity 
Fund Size: $1.65B

Firm: SFW Capital Partners 
Contact: Andrew Cialino
Email: acialino@sfwcap.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Lab Instruments, 
Life Sciences Tools & Diagnostic Equipment, Related 
Consumables and Reagents; HCIT (Software, Data 
Analytics and Information Services); Outsourced 
Service Providers 
Average Investment Size: $20M - $70M Equity 
Fund Size: $345M

Firm: Tenex Capital Management 
Contact: Kevin Doyle
Email: kdoyle@tenexcm.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Services 
(Home Health, Hospice, Pediatric, Staffing), 
Alternative Care Sites, Provider Practice 
Management, Medical Products / Devices 
Average Investment Size: $75M - $200M 
Fund Size: $800M

Firm: The Riverside Company 
Contact: Jay Reynolds
Email: jreynolds@riversidecompany.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: 
Pharmaceuticals Distributor, Surgical 
Instrument Tracking and Workflow Solution 
Provider, Rehabilitation Center, Home Care 
and Reimbursement Claim Services
Average Investment Size: $5M - $150M; $5M -
$400M EV
Fund Size: $1.5B

Firm: Webster Equity Partners
Contact: Dan Schultz
Email: dschultz@webstercapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: Healthcare 
Services, Physician Practice Management, 
Hospice, Home Health, Healthcare Staffing, 
Specialty Pharmacy
Average Investment Size: $20M - $60M 
Fund Size: $875M

Firm: WestView Capital Partners 
Contact: Kevin Twomey
Email: kjt@wvcapital.com
Areas of Investment in Healthcare: HCIT, 
Outsourced Services, Revenue Cycle, Payer 
Services, Payments, Pharma Services
Average Investment Size: $15M - $60M 
Equity; $3M - $20M of EBITDA
Fund Size: $700M
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